
 

MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2014-15 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

     

Thur-Sat Nov 6-8 San Jose Tip-Off Tournament 
MPC, Foothill, Merritt, Merced, Lassen, Riverside, 
Cosumnes River, San Jose 

San Jose TBA 

Tue Nov 11 Foothill College Los Altos Hills 5:00 pm 

Fri Nov 21 Cuesta College Monterey 7:00 pm 

Tue Nov 25 Chabot College Hayward 5:00 pm 

Thur-Sat Dec 4-6 Monterey Bay Classic 
(MPC, Los Medanos, West Valley, Hartnell, Gavilan, 
Irvine Valley, Canada, American River 

Monterey TBA 

Thur-Sat Dec 12-14 San Jose City College Classic 
MPC, Alameda, Santa Monica, Diablo Valley, Merritt, 
Ohlone, Hartnell, San Jose 

San Jose TBA 

Tue Dec 30 Las Positas College Monterey 5:00 pm 

Fri Jan 2 Canada College Monterey 5:00 pm 

Conference Games: 

Wed Jan 7 De Anza College Monterey 7:00 pm (DH) 

Fri Jan 9 BYE BYE BYE 

Wed Jan 14 West Valley College Saratoga 7:00 pm (DH) 

Fri Jan 16 Cabrillo College Monterey 7:00 pm (DH) 

Wed Jan 21 Hartnell College Salinas 7:00 pm (DH) 

Fri Jan 23 San Jose City College San Jose 7:00 pm (DH) 

Wed Jan 28 Gavilan College Monterey 5:00 pm (DH) 

Fri Jan 30 De Anza College Cupertino 7:00 pm (DH) 

Wed Feb 4 BYE BYE BYE 

Fri Feb 6 West Valley College Monterey 7:00 pm (DH) 

Wed Feb 11 Cabrillo College Aptos 7:00 pm (DH) 

Fri Feb 13 Hartnell College Monterey 7:00 pm (DH) 

Wed Feb 18 San Jose City College Monterey 5:00 pm (DH) 

Fri Feb 20 Gavilan College Gilroy 7:00 pm (DH) 

Wed Feb 25  Regional Playoffs TBA TBA 

Fri/Sat Feb 27-28 Regional Quarterfinals TBA TBA 

Wed Mar 5 Regional Semifinals TBA TBA 

Sat Mar 8 Regional Finals TBA TBA 

Fri-Sun Mar 14-16 State Final Four @ Cerritos College Norwalk TBA 

Fri Mar 15 Sophomore Showcase TBA TBA 
HEAD COACH:  Blake Spiering (831) 645-1385 
ASSIST. COACH:  Perry Huang, Michael Villagrana, Brett Spiering  (831) 645-1385 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Lyndon Schutzler  (831) 646-4221 
ATHLETIC TRAINER : Jeff McCart  (831) 646-4227 
EQUIPMENT:  Renee D’Acquisto (831) 646-4228                                      7-9-2014 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


